DISTRICT
NAME

ALIPURDUAR
BANKURA
BIRBHUM
COOCHBEHAR

DAKSHIN
DINAJPUR

DARJEELING
HOOGHLY
HOWRAH
JALPAIGURI
JHARGRAM
KALIMPONG
KOLKATA

MALDAH

MURSHIDABAD

NADIA

NORTH 24
PARGANAS

PASCHIM
BARDHAMAN

PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR

PURBA
BARDHAMAN

PURBA
MEDINIPUR

PURULIA

SOUTH 24
PARGANAS

UTTAR
DINAJPUR

TOTAL

LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Registration of establishment(BOCWA) application status on 19th Apr 2024 at 07:04 PM

TOTAL
APPLICATION IN
SUBMIT CITIZEN
16 4
101 20
56 13
82 25
18 8
47 17
408 229
223 91
157 69
4 2
4 2
286 107
62 41
173 56
401 183
446 157
80 19
540 44
44 22
100 30
490 114
341 93
725 396
4804 1742

All District Registration Application Status

PENDING PENDING
IN
OFFICE
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FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

0

0

ISSUED REJECTED

10

80

23

51

28

154

124

81

172

18

101

200

275

58

474

14

60

362

215

290

2803

11

12

19

122

1of1



